
Judge's Signatures

2017 Level 6-7 State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 31 - Apr 2, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/1/2017 11:08:59 AM

Women / 7 / Jr F
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christie Ung7064
San Mateo

9.250 9.150 9.6259.675 37.700
7 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kaly Jones7192
Byers Roseville

9.325 8.950 9.4509.275 37.000
4 13 3T 2 2 

2 

Azaria Purdy7206
Rodina

9.475 9.000 9.1509.350 36.975
1 8T 2 7 3 

3 

Brytnee Farley7105
Liberty

9.400 9.375 9.0508.875 36.700
3 1T 8T 10 4 

4 

Emily Sheneman7197
Champion

9.025 9.300 9.2259.125 36.675
13 3 5 5 5 

5 

Morgan Thompson7061
Technique

9.150 9.050 9.1759.050 36.425
11 7 7 6 6 

6 

Madison Truby7085
Bayshore Elite

9.125 9.250 9.1258.875 36.375
12 4 8T 8T 7 

7 

Zola Grey7168
Elevate

8.900 9.375 9.1258.775 36.175
14 1T 12 8T 8 

8 

Skylar Barcklay7232
Peninsula

9.275 9.000 9.2758.600 36.150
6 8T 14 4 9 

9 

Aubrey Watts7213
Davis Diamonds

9.300 8.625 9.0009.075 36.000
5 15 6 12 10 

10 

Maya Thrasher7057
Auburn 

8.775 9.000 9.3008.800 35.875
16 8T 11 3 11 

11 

Haylee Nicole Aquino7233
Davis Diamonds

9.225 9.100 8.1759.275 35.775
8 6 3T 16 12 

12 

Sophia Shinn7161
CSC Race

9.450 8.000 9.0258.875 35.350
2 17 8T 11 13 

13 

Emma Rebhun7215
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.550 8.8008.625 34.825
15 16 13 13 14 

14 

Elisha Santos7044
East Bay

9.175 8.800 8.5007.575 34.050
9T 14 16 15 15 

15 

Lillie-Ann Sheppard7017
Gymnastics Zone

8.050 9.000 8.5758.175 33.800
17 8T 15 14 16 

16 

Elle Coe7201
CSC Great Oaks

9.175 9.000 0.0000.000 18.175
9T 8T 17 17 17 

17 
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